
Department of Electronics 

Student Progression Summary 2022-23 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Students Year of Passing Progression Details 

1. Khot Ankita Balaso 2022-23 Master of Computer 
Application, D Y Patil 
Agriculture & Technical 
University, Talsande 

2. Jadhav Siddhesh Vishnu 2022-23 Master of Computer 
Application, D Y Patil 
Agriculture & Technical 
University, Talsande 

3. Ropalkar Vrushali Umesh 2022-23 M.Sc. Electronics, Shivaji 
University, Kolhapur. 

4. Shirke Prerana Pradeep 2022-23 M.Sc. Electronics, Shivaji 
University, Kolhapur. 

5. Bhopale Sakshi Tushar 2022-23 M.Sc. Electronics, Shivaji 
University, Kolhapur. 

6. Kamble Ketan Ashok 2022-23 M.Sc. Electronics, Shivaji 
University, Kolhapur. 
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TATSANDI:

Ankita Balaso Khot

Amount

Total Fees

P

Authorised SignatureProvisional Admission

Fees Pendi

Fees Paid through

Transaction I

D Y PATIL
AGRTCULTURT
C'TECHNICAL
uNlviss!rY

TALSANDE

No.
7

2-

Sr.

Total Fees

Fees Paid through

Panicufars

1000+5000/-
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Fees Receipt

Receipt No. I SOE&T|MCA|769 Date | 2410712023
PRN No. Academic Year | 2023-24

Name of Student: SIDDHESH VISHNU JADHAV

School Name: School of Engineering & Technologry
Course Name: MCA

Sr. No. Particulars Amount
1 Application Form Fee 1000/-
2 Applicable Tuition Fees Der Year 65,000/-

Total Fees 66,000l-
Fees ft;">.- 1000+5,000/-

Fees Pendine y7ffr::1r'- 60,000/-

-- | i

ffrthorised.Signaturea tsr,N9

Fees Paid throush On li ne- 1000-E23042658 LVBPA

' Transaction IDIDD No. oN Lr N E-5000-316750053059

Provisional Admission



Department Name
Course Name
Receipt No.
Received From
folode of Instrument
IJTR. No.

SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

Department of Electronics
Master Of Science (NEp -2020 )

69414
ROPALKAR VRUSHALI UMESH
UPI
AXle38eec7503be4 1 3db4ed2c02b0d3bf88

ReceiptDate: 14-08-2023

Sr. No. Particulars Budget Amount (Rs.)
1

z

4

o

o

1'
I +-/

12

13

14

15

16
1a

18

19

20

21

22

ZJ

24

25

26

27

28

29--2
30

A.1.R.33

A.62.R.1

A.41.R.2

4.1.R.22

A.62.R.1

A.41.R.5

E.2.R.2

A.1.R.12

E.3.R.13.1.1

A.62.R.1

A.62.R.1

4.56.R.4

4.45.R.2

A.1.R.37

A.62.R.1

E.6.R.62

A.46.R.1

E.4.R.1'l

E.2.R.1

E.4.R.88

A.46.R.1

A.41.R.1

4.48.R.2

E.3.R.49

E.4.R.1'10. 1

E.4.R.115

4.2.R.27

4.48.R.9

A.1.R.41

A.48.R.8

Eligibility Fee

Laboratory Fee

Gymkhana Fee

Vikas Nidhi

Admission Fee

Ashwamedh Fee

Lab. Deposit

S.A.F.

F.N.D,

Registration Fee

Tution Fee

Internet Fee

Medical Fee

Placement Fee

Tutorial Fee

Alumini Fees

Library Fee

E Facility Fee

Library Deposit

Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit
C.L.M.C.Fee

Sports Contribution Pro.Rata Contribution
Youth Festival

Receipt for student, parents, teacher & admn. Staff welfare fund
YOUTH HOSTEL

Students AccidenVMedical Help Fund fee

50

0

0

0

0

50

0

10

0

0

0

150

'"o

0

50

U

50

500

10

30

0

0
n

50

20

25

0

0

0

Jubilee fund

Magezine fee

ldenty card

Cultural fee

Total(Rs.) : 995
:UPEE6 NINE FIUNDRED NINETY.FIVE ONLY
:eceipt For l

Computer generated receipt , Signature not required.

".' 
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Shivaii UniversitY ' 
KolhaPur

Student Merit No' : '13

Ref. No. :- SU/PG/Adm'/

Date .- 01-Julv-2023

Admission for the vear June 2023tWav 2024

SHIRKE PRERANA PRADEEP

Gourse N ame : Ir/laster:J:,1ffi(NEP'2020 
)

B ranch N am: :El:::',iffi lliiuort u NrvERsrrY
College / UniversitY

^r science (NEP -2020 ) course -{or

3ir/Madam,..,, .., ,u i ".i r: II' .n nrovisionally admitted to Master Of Sctel

--; 
'; 

to inrorm you 
J:Agiil"li"o"r;""" 

provisionallv admitt 
>s immediare,y ,:: ,l: 

dav or

the academicvearJune2023/Mav'i-u'L^^,,"'^n of the receipt of 
'p'{11 :::H;t"t::or""i"in" receiptro submit a

*x;qpi $qlufi'1;rffi fi1i#ifiru;'ffi:i:,m:#m'ff ::lf:-iii:Uil+l ;trfflq'],*#x *",xil,:Tni"i;'' #'i"''ih s v'u

and the next candidate on the t:"-;::";;ni' uno pavm

;;:J 
-"" 

'*::".]: fiJlT[l o:I"J, ring the.""l:"j:,:1,:"',il: J|Einformed to see nores 
D T c. S.T.c. concession holde:,:T":1, ?"rp""t, & submn rr ."

1 rhe E'B c'' Maii Sainee*' I 
t;:' 

l"l"?;""?'t"i*""''''t?Ji";"; 
complete in arr rt

' t;r; ce_rtificate duly signed o! uuttw""'- 
.G.p.M., Bio. .Technolol];"Y"iiio-n*tno P' G' Depadment' 

rdmitted to self-supporrino 
courses i'e o - 

,n;i;on*"111 ^,ut,r.Tech. etc

2 rhe students who have.tee" 
^if["],i!fii'#T;:Ulm:'",1"r%,'ilr*, 

M rech,
' 

co'nputt''ur-'rrn 'r$ 
cl .^S:;' ^HJ *'Lmistrv' M'A

Microbiology' lnd' Chemtstrl' nY

must pay required fees' 
--r:^arinn forms of scholarship, Free :li,:".lti ,J"tJoil"i

3rheBcconcessionhorderH'j;i"ff:",$'Jtl["J':,lt::lT"J"'i"l3ll'"il:iin"i'admissio

* 
' 
::l;:;",:lr"ffimHf,'Xlr::;J rrar Erigib'ity to,* ullne with the oJ':?' 

,15'1,#"1;

4 A,, the admiued students -s't"|ll,."Tt: il{ill,n 131;";."jiu;:',:,"- rti#.,ni:,* "
passins certit-icate'rransfefence,,st t-nli, ua'i"''"" '':::::,::'::' ; ;" per hoster o1o]1i:",1",J: :1admission'rhestudentsshourd":Jr";;; 

;".. hosrer admission on ,n:l,il !"*"",,n" ""i:"]oation w*l be

5 Hoster ; rhe admitted *"\" -".';i:":1 :':i,flt mif'il::*:","'i""H "i'il",*, 
accommc

admission. rhe sudent:,:"=:i:il;r:rn. irnnu t

U:"|;f"'lff:tt?'";;";;;;i'"0 
to puv Hoster 

"nu'n'i"",ned arons with the {ees receipt to ensure vour

You should contact concerned Head of the Department cot

admission'

Pay your fees using your Entrance Application ton'n 

'o,i{f/ ',
f**/ Esru '
lF{ JUli:' l

\3r\ te;+.J,-,*Wr

Part I : Master Of Science (CBCS) Sem I NEP 2020

CategorY : Other Backword Class



Shivaji UniversitY , KolhaPur

Student Merit No. : 34

Ref. No. :- SU/PG/Adnr./

Date:- 0'1-JulY-2023

Adnrission for the year June 2o23lMay 2024

To,

BHOPALE SAKSHI TUSHAR

Course Name : Master Of Science (NEP -2020 )

Branch Name :Electronics (CBCS)

College / University Name : SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY

Part I . Master Of Science (CBCS) Sem I NEP 2020

CategorY : Scheduled Caste

Sir / Madam

lam to inform you"that, you have been provisionaily admitted to Master of Science (NEP -2020 )course for

the academic yearlune 2023lMay 2024'

. your admissron will be subject to producing of the receipt of paying required fees immediately on the day of

admission itserf at Department of Erectronics you are arso required to submit a copy of the receipt to submit a

copy of the receipt of payment to the concerned Head of the Department immediatery after the paymenr '

Kindly note that failure to comply with this procedure before the day specified above' your p'rovisional

admission to the said course wiil stand automaticaily cancelled and no complaint there of will be entertained

and the next candidate on the merit list will be considered for the admission. Your admission will be confirmed

basedonphysicalverificationofdocumentsandpaymentofrequiredfees.Besidesthisyouarea|So
informed to see notes I to 5 given below:

i 1. The E.B.c, Maji saineek, F.F., P.T.C., S.T.C. concessign holder should bring the concession for-rns with

income certificate duly signed by concerned authorities and complete in all respects & submit it to the P G

concernd P. G. DePartment.

2. The students who have been admitted to self-supporting courses i.e A.G P'M , Bio Technology' M Sc'

Computer,LLM.,Mc'A.(Sc.)M.C.A.(Comm.)Environmenta|Science,Environmenta|Biotechno|ogy'
Microbiology, lnd. chemistry, Applied chemistry' MA Music, MLib' MJC' MSW' MTech' BTech etc

must PaY requiredTees.

3. The B C. Concession holder must collect the application forms of scholarship, Free ship, etc' form the

concerned Department at the time of admission. The students should note that their admission is subiect

to their fulfilling the eligibility criteria'

*4. All the admitted students should fill up the particular Eligibility form along with the original Mark Lists 
'

passing certificate,Transference cerliflcate and Migration certificate as the case may be at the time oI

admission.The students should note that their admission is subject to their fulfilling the eligibility criteria'

b. Hostel - The admitted Male students will get hostel ,admission on merit as per hostel quota at the time of

admission. The students desirous of getting hostel accommodation should contact the concerned Head cf

the Department at the time of admiss'r,cn. All the female students in need of hostel accommodation will be

given the same- They are required to pay Hostel Charges"

you should contact concerned Heaci of the Department concerned aiong with the fees recetpt to ensure your

admission

Pay your fees using your Entrance Application Login



SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

Receipt No. : Receipt Date:

:Received From

Mode of Instrument :

UTR. No. :

Sr. No. Particulars Budget Amount (Rs.)

UPI

KAMBLE KETAN ASHOK

AXI6a95e8cae67c4f0799b240706f812989

 69232 14-08-2023

Department Name

Course Name

:

:

Department of Electronics

Master Of Science (NEP -2020 )

1 Eligibility Fee A.1.R.33  50 

2 Laboratory Fee A.62.R.1  0 

3 Gymkhana Fee A.41.R.2  0 

4 Vikas Nidhi A.1.R.22  0 

5 Admission Fee A.62.R.1  0 

6 Ashwamedh Fee A.41.R.5  0 

7 Lab. Deposit E.2.R.2  50 

8 S.A.F. A.1.R.12  0 

9 F.N.D. E.3.R.13.1.1  10 

10 Registration Fee A.62.R.1  0 

11 Tution Fee A.62.R.1  0 

12 Internet Fee A.56.R.4  0 

13 Medical Fee A.45.R.2  150 

14 Placement Fee A.1.R.37  0 

15 Tutorial Fee A.62.R.1  0 

16 Alumini Fees E.6.R.62  50 

17 Library Fee A.46.R.1  0 

18 E Facility Fee E.4.R.11  50 

19 Library Deposit E.2.R.1  500 

20 Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit E.4.R.88  10 

21 C.L.M.C.Fee A.46.R.1  30 

22 Sports Contribution Pro-Rata Contribution A.41.R.1  0 

23 Youth Festival A.48.R.2  0 

24 Receipt for student, parents, teacher & admn. Staff welfare fund E.3.R.49  0 

25 YOUTH HOSTEL E.4.R.110.1  50 

26 Students Accident/Medical Help Fund fee E.4.R.115  20 

27 Jubilee fund A.2.R.27  25 

28 Magezine fee A.48.R.9  0 

29 Identy card A.1.R.41  0 

30 Cultural fee A.48.R.8  0 

Computer generated receipt , Signature not required.

RUPEES  NINE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

Total (Rs.) :

Receipt For :

 995 


